Profec Kulventil med 3
komponenter rostfritt stal 316
3/8" invandig ganga 69bar
(0090952)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Funktion

Handtagsfarg

Handtagsmaterial

Materialhus

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Temperatur intervall

Tryck

Storlek

rostfritt stal 316

handtag

bla

rostfritt stal

rostfritt stal 316

PFTE

invandig ganga

-10°C-150°C

69 bar

3/8"

DIMENSIONER

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

51 mm

3/8"

3/8"

12 mm

12 mm

Jbevo
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Ct-1 45 mm

R 100 mm

aDf 12.5 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Fullt flode.

Genererad den: 09/10/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
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